

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE McLachlan

- 1 Amend the Pugliese floor amendment (HB1003_L.013), page 1, after line
- 2 30 insert:
- 3 "Page 6, line 18, strike "SCHOOL, SCHOOL DISTRICT," and substitute
- 4 "SCHOOL DISTRICT".
- 5 Page 2 of the amendment, line 1, strike "THE SCHOOL, SCHOOL DISTRICT,"
- 6 and substitute "THE SCHOOL DISTRICT".
- 7 Page 2 of the amendment, lines 2 and 3, strike "THE SCHOOL, SCHOOL
- 8 DISTRICT," and substitute "THE SCHOOL DISTRICT".
- 9 Page 2 of the amendment, after line 5 insert:
- 10 "Page 6, line 24, strike "THE SCHOOL, SCHOOL DISTRICT," and substitute
- 11 "THE SCHOOL DISTRICT".

** **